
Fort Bend County LID 11 
Electric Usage 

Pump Station #2 
Dates: Address 
9/8/14-10/6/14 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
10/7/14-11/4114 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
11/5/14-12/7/14 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
12/8/14-1/8/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
1/9/15-2/8/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
2/9/15-3/9/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
3/10115-4/8/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
4/9/15-5/7/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
5/8/15-6/8/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
6/9/15-7/8/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
7/9/15-8/6/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
8/7/15-9/7/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
9/8/15-1 0/6/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
10/7/15-11/4/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
11/5/15-12/7/15 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
12/8/15-1/10/16 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
1/11/16-2/8/16 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
2/916-3/8/16 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 
3/9/16-4/7/16 1926 1/2 Boulder Oaks 

Emer enc Buildin 
Dates: Address 
5/8/15-6/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
6/9/15-7/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
7/9115-8/6/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
8/7/15-9/7/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
9/8/15-10/6/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
10/7/15-11/4/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
11/5/15-12/7/15 8935 1/2 Park River A 
12/8/15-1/10/16 8935 1/2 Park River A 
1/11/16-2/8/16 8935 1/2 Park River A 
2/9/16-3/8/16 8935 1/2 Park River A 
3/9116-4/7/16 8935 1/2 Park River A 

KWH 
$168.62 
$200.27 
$246.19 
$246.44 
$335.50 
$313.17 
$291.62 
$223.87 
$677.02 
$338.74 
$296.59 
$296.87 
$248.39 
$225.65 
$293.88 
$677.65 
$314.25 
$247.42 
$200.19 

KWH 
$207.33 

$85.39 
$90.98 
$86.93 
$67.14 
$52.66 
$44.31 
$45.10 

$119.41 
$66.93 

$271.80 

Pump Station #1 
KVA Dates: Address KWH KVA 
$437.00 9/8/14-10/6/14 8935 1/2 Park River $121.23 $799.76 
$349.78 10/7/14-11/4/14 8935 1/2 Park River $156.87 $527.11 
$313.02 
$309.10 i 

11/5/14-12/7/14 8935 1/2 Park River $196.35 $565.66 
12/8/14-1/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River $196.81 $722.34 

$316.98 1/9/15-2/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River $196.45 $648.04 
$325.07 2/9/15-3/9/15 8935 1/2 Park River $196.47 $526.21 
$965.66 3/10/15-4/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River $170.24 $1,778.40 
$490.68 4/9/15-5/7/15 8935 1/2 Park River $140.80 $845.90 

$2,761.09 5/8/15-6/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River $1,182.95 $3,698.59 
$2,558.05 6/9/15-7/8/15 8935 1/2 Park River $394.91 $2,802.43 
$1,276.56 7/9/15-8/6/15 8935 1/2 Park River $144.35 $1,700.53 
$1,290.71 8/7/15-9/7/15 8935 1/2 Park River $172.79 $1,684.40 
$1,276.57 9/8/15-1 0/6/15 8935 1/2 Park River $142.67 $1,677.94 
$1,688.65 10/7/15-11/4/15 8935 1/2 Park River $143.30 $2,468.88 
$1,984.89 11/5/15-12/7/15 8935 1/2 Park River $255.52 $2,493.08 
$2,292.24 12/08/15-1/10/16 8935 1/2 Park River $847.26 $2,996.04 
$1,362.51 1/11/16-2/8/16 8935 1/2 Park River $197.86 $1,791.12 
$1,352.92 
$2,784.73 

2/9/16-3/8/16 8935 1/2 Park River $142.18 $1,810.04 
3/9/16-4/7/16 8935 1/2 Park River $41.85 $33.51 ~ 

KVA 
$1.67 

$56.93 
$59.15 
$56.50 
$45.27 
$39.91 
$35.34 
$36.31 
$82.65' 
$48.56! 

$2,083.86 


